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MALAPPURAM FOUSIYA  THERUVATH and IRSHAD NIL

Mrs. Fousiya  Theruvath, D/O Mohammed, Kalathingal House, 
Perandakkal, Kannamangalam (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 676304 
and Mr. Irshad K, S/O Abdul Razak K, Kalathingal, Achanambalam, 
Kannamangalam (Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 676304 NIL 1914830.65 2074019 SSA 09-08-24

2.43 Ares  of land in Survey No : 46/20-3, Kannamangalam 
Village, Tirurangadi  taluk in Malappuram  District Mrs. Fousiya  Theruvath

MALAPPURAM
SAMEERA KANNANTHODI And Mr. Abdul Salam 
Kappan NIL

Mrs. Sameera Kannanthodi (Cust Id: 413487763; Main Holder), 
W/O Abdul Salam, Kappan House, Cherur (Po), Malappuram (Dt) 
– 676304 And Mr. Abdul Salam Kappan (Cust Id: 413487769; Joint 
Holder), S/O Kunhi Moideen, Kappan House, Cherur (Po), 
Malappuram (Dt) – 676304 NIL 450671.94 451392.5 SSA 11-01-25

17.52 Cents of land in Survey No.s: 314/2-7, Kannamangalam 
Village, Tirurangadi Taluk in Malappuram  District 

Mrs. SAMEERA KANNANTHODI.

MALAPPURAM ABDULLA P NIL

ABDULLA P (CUST ID: 410966248), S/O ABOOBACKER
     PULIKKAL HOUSE, THOTTASSERIYARA
     KANNAMANGALAM WEST (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676305

NIL 1044391.65 1045692 SSA 22-03-25

Taluk              : TIRURANGADI;
EXTENT : 15 Cents; SURVEY
NUMBER  : 141/2; 
VILLAGE  : Kannamangalam
District : Malappuram

ABDULLA P

MALAPPURAM CHINNAMALU K NIL

CHINNAMALU CHINNAMALU K V,W/O BALAKRISHNAN, 
MELAVATTASSERY HOUSE, THEENDEKKAD,KANNAMANGALAM 
(PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 676318 NIL 384588.04 407510.5 SSA 24-07-25

District : Malappuram
TALUK              : TIRURANGADI; 
EXTENT                : 15 Cents; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 282/5-39; 
VILLAGE  : Kannamangalam

CHINNAMALU

MALAPPURAM PRASANTH NELLIYAYI NIL

     PRASANTH NELLIYAYI, S/O CHENNAN
     S/O CHENNAN, NELLIYAYI[H],ODAKKAYAM, VETTILAPPARA  PO
     VETTILAPPARA (PO),MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673639

NIL 285022.00 680115 DA3 25-05-18

District: Malappuram
Taluk            : Ernad
EXTENT                : 2.69 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 8/2; 
VILLAGE  : Vettilappara

CHENNAN N 

MALAPPURAM CHENNAN N NIL

     CHENNAN, NELLIYAYI[H],ODAKKAYAM, VETTILAPPARA  PO
     VETTILAPPARA (PO),MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673639

NIL 285022.00 680115 DA3 25-05-18

District :Malappuram
Taluk             : Ernad
EXTENT                : 2.69 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 8/2; 
VILLAGE  : Vettilappara

CHENNAN N 

MALAPPURAM PUSHPAKARAN K NIL
KUZHIKKATTIL POKKATT, ARIYALLUR, KOTAKKAD (PO), 
MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 676319 NIL 634456.00 674328.4 SSA 19-08-25

TALUK:TIRURANGADI 
EXTENT : .09 Acre; SURVEY
NUMBER : 511/16; VILLAGE : Ariyallur
District : MALAPPURAM

PUSHPAKARAN K 

MALAPPURAM BABY P NIL
Mrs. Baby. P, W/O Mohanan, Kumbiyalath Methil House, 
Azhinhilam (Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 673632 NIL 437608.54 565195.5 DA3 03-04-23

5 cents of land in Survey No : 193/2, Vazhayur Village,
Kondotty Taluk in Malappuram  District Mrs. Baby. P

MALAPPURAM PREMA KRISHNAN  K NIL
Mr. Prema Krishnan K, S/O Dhamodharan Nair, Kummancheeri 
House, Vazhayur East, Vazhayur (Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 673633 NIL 518364.00 1215103 DA3 25-07-22

0.06 Hectares of land in Survey No : 193/2, Vazhayur Village,
Kondotty Taluk in Malappuram  District 

PREMA KRISHNAN  K

MALAPPURAM JANARDHANAN  P SUNDARAN,MALU MELEKUNNANCHERY ,VAZHAYUR EAST, MALAPPURAM MELEKUNNANCHERY ,VAZHAYUR EAST, MALAPPURAM608188.91 1267960 DA3 31-05-21
EXTENT 5.65ARE, RS NO 193/3 VAZHAYUR VILLAGE, 
KONDOTTY,MALAPPURAM JANARDHANAN P,SUNDARAN,MALU

MALAPPURAM KRISHNAN PP NIL
MELE VELICHATH MUNDAKASSERY,VAZHAYUR EAST, 
MALAPPURAM NIL 382121.72 1050573 DA3 03-04-23

6.07 ARES,RS NO 144/3.VAZHAYUR VILLAGE, KONDOTTY 
TALUK, MALAPPURAM DISTRICT KRISHNAN PP

MALAPPURAM ISMAIL C NIL CHANAYIL AZHINJILAM VAZHAYUR POST NIL 502100.00 1126484 DA2 03-01-22

5.38 cents of land in Survey No: 48/6, Vazhayur Village, 
Kondotty Taluk in Malappuram District 

ISMAIL C

MALAPPURAM SANKARAN DEVAKI P 

POTTAMPILAKKAL,
     VAZHAYUR EAST (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673633

POTTAMPILAKKA
L,
     VAZHAYUR 
EAST (PO), 
MALAPPURAM 
(Dt) - 673633

284381.23 284381.2 DA3 10-04-25

District : Malappuram
Taluk              : KONDOTTY; 
EXTENT                : .07 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 382/7/12  382/24; VILLAGE  : Vazhayur

SANKARAN

MALAPPURAM BICHAVA HAJI    M K and Sulaikha B NIL
Mr. Bichava Haji    M K, S/O Bava, M K  B  Manzil, Chelembra, 
Pulliparamba (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 673634 NIL 862439.90 949981 SSA 25-07-24

0.03 Hectares  of land in Survey No 127/13-2, Chelembra 
Village, Kondotty  taluk in Malappuram Mr. Bichava Haji    M K And Mrs. Sulaikha B

MALAPPURAM VAVA SODA MANUFACTURING NIL

UMMER KOYA NC (CUST ID: 410120395), S/O BEERAN KOYA
     NARAM CHIRAKKAL,
     PULLIPARAMBA (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673634

NIL 340408.66 1265168 DA3 23-03-17

Taluk              : Tirurangadi; 
EXTENT                : 2.5 Cents;                                         SURVEY 
NUMBER  : B1 151/4;                                   VILLAGE  : 
Chelambra
District: MALAPPURAM UMMERKOYA NC 



MALAPPURAM CHANDRADASAN P AND MANJULA KARTHYAYANI P

PORATTIL HOUSE,
     PULLIPARAMBA (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673634

PORATTIL 
HOUSE,
     
PULLIPARAMBA 
(PO),
 MALAPPURAM 
(Dt) - 673634

686191.40 714430.2 SSA 19-08-25

SRO NAME              : Tirurangadi; 

EXTENT                : 6.75 Cents; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 48/4-4;                                         VILLAGE  : 
Chelambra
  District : Malappuram

CHANDRADASAN P &  KARTHYAYANI P

MALAPPURAM RATHEESH M CHANDRAN    M

CHOLAYIL PARAMBA,
CHELEMBRA (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 673634

PARAMBA,
CHELEMBRA 
(PO), 
MALAPPURAM 
(Dt) – 673634

588237.35 626345 SSA 29-05-25

EXTENT                : 23 Cents; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : BL2 209/2-5; 
VILLAGE  : Chelambra
District : Malappuram

CHANDRAN    M

MALAPPURAM JAYAN C NIL

Mr. JAYAN C ( MAIN HOLDER), S/O VELAYUDHAN C, CHATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, MOONNIYUR SOUTH (PO), MALAPPURAM 
(Dt) – 676311 and Mrs. LEELA (CO-OBLIGANT), W/O JAYAN, 
CHATTIKKAL HOUSE, CHUZHALI, MOONNIYUR SOUTH (PO), 
MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676311 NIL 456865.54 511546.5 SSA 03-12-24

4 Cents of land in Survey No : 170/30-2, Moonniyur Village,
Tirurangadi Taluk in Malappuram  District  

MUTHUKOYA THANGAL

MALAPPURAM MUTHUKOYA THANGAL NIL

KODINHIPALLIKKAL JIFFRI MANZIL,
KODINHI (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676309

NIL 1069712.40 1329124 SSA 14-08-25

Taluk              : TIRURANGADI; 
Village : MALAPPURAM
EXTENT                : .71 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 7/4C-9-4C-8; 
District : Malappuram Mrs.Leela  

MALAPPURAM PHILIPHOSE SAMUEL A NIL

PHILIPHOSE SAMUEL A (CUST ID: 402202211), S/O SAMUEL, 
ANADATHIL, NETTIKULAM BAZAR, POOKOTTUMANNA (PO), 
MALAPPURAM (DT) – 679334 NIL 458100.00 512232 SSA 04-12-24

TALUK             : Nilambur
EXTENT                : 4.05 ARES; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 195/17-1; 
VILLAGE  : Chungathara
District : Malappuram PHILIPHOSE SAMUEL A

MALAPPURAM SUMA SHAJI NIL

Suma,
W/O Shaji,
Puthuvelil (H),
Theyathumpadam,
Pullipadam,
Edakkara.

NIL 399999.00 2849666 DA3 31-12-14

survey  NO : 59/2013

villageKurumbalangode

NIlambur :Taluk
District : Malappuram

SUMA 

MALAPPURAM ABDUL GAFOOR   K NIL
ABDUL GAFOOR   K , S/O MOHAMMED, KOLLAKKANNI, 
KOLAPPAD, ERANHIKODE (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676541 NIL 5.00 1350183 DA3 30-12-19

300 cents  of land in Survey.No 175/1, Edavanna Village, Ernad  
taluk in Malappuram Sri. Abdul Gafoor K

MALAPPURAM NAZIMA and Ahamedkuttyhaji NIL

Mrs. Nazima , W/O Ahammedkutty, Chattumukkil House, 
Kelunayarpadi, Chokkad (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 679355, Mr. 
Ahamedkuttyhaji, S/O Mammadeesakutty, Kadooran House, 
Pannippara, Pannippara (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 676541 NIL 522143.60 685323.5 DA1 26-01-25

0.4047 Hectares of land in Survey No : 160/1-2, Perakamanna 
Village, Eranad  taluk in Malappuram  District Mrs. Nazeema

MALAPPURAM SARAFUNNISSA N V NIL

Mrs.Sarafunnisa N V , W/O Hyderali P K, Puliyakkodan House ,
Meppadam ,Meppadam  (PO), Malappuram (Dt)-     676542

NIL 120710.50 151581.1 DA1 21-08-24

Item 1 : 0.0243 Hectare , Item 2 : 0.0016 Hectare , Item 3 :
0.0506 Hectare of land in Survey.No : 127/5 Karakunnu
Village, Ernad  taluk in Malappuram  District Smt.Sarafunnissa N V

MALAPPURAM SHA  FOOT  WEAR

Mrs.Sarafunnisa N V 
M/S Sha Foot Wear, Represented by Proprietor Hyderali P K, Sha
Foot Wear ,Athikkal Complex , Edavanna (PO), Malappuram (Dt)-
676541.  

Mrs.Sarafunnisa 
N V , W/O
Hyderali P K,
Puliyakkodan   
House ,
Meppadam 
,Meppadam  
(PO), 
Malappuram (Dt)-
676542 766166.03 852688.6 SSA 04-03-24

All the part and parcel of the property consisting of Item 1 :
0.0243 Hectare , Item 2 : 0.0016 Hectare , Item 3 : 0.0506
Hectare of land in Survey.No : 127/5 Karakunnu Village,
Ernad  taluk in Malappuram  District 

Smt.Sarafunnissa N V

MALAPPURAM SREENIVASAN A HASKAR A P
S/O PARANGODAN, ARINCHEERI HOUSE,PERKAMANNA PO,
MALAPPURAM Dt. 676541 PUTHENVEETTIL, AMBALAPPALLI, PERKAMANNA PO MALAPPURAM DT- 676541447288.67 559280.6 DA1 12-11-24 MALAPPURAM,ERNAD,PERAKAMANNA,70/278-8-2,6CENT SREENIVASAN A

MALAPPURAM THAHIR AHAMED K P NIL
S/O SIDHIQUE, KIZHAKKUMPADAM 
HOUSE,PATHAPPIRIYAM,MALAPPURAM Dt. - 676123 NIL 335577.00 2046021 DA3 28-09-16 MALAPPURAM,ERNAD,EDAVANNA,197/14,6.25CENT THAHIR AHAMED K P

MALAPPURAM ZEST CABLE NETWORK NIL

M/S ZEST CABLE NETWORK REPRESENTED BY PROPRIETOR Mr. 
ABDUL GAFOOR   K (CUST ID: 400245224), S/O MOHAMMED, 
KOLLAKKANNI, KOLAPPAD, ERANHIKODE (PO), MALAPPURAM 
(Dt) - 676541 NIL 1701659 DA3 31-03-17

All the part and parcel of the property consisting of 15 cents  
of land in Survey.No 175/1, Edavanna Village, Ernad  taluk in 
Malappuram  District belongs to Sri. Abdul Gafoor K Abdul Gafoor K 

MALAPPURAM ABDUL HARIS K NIL

Sri. Abdul Haris K , S/O Kunhimarakkar K ,Kacheriparambil , 
Vadakkummuri, Irumbuzhi(PO),  Malappuram(Dt)-676509 and 
Smt. Najmunnisa K T , W/O Abdul Haris ,Kuttikkadan , 
Vadakkummuri, Irumbuzhi(PO),  Malappuram(Dt)-676509    NIL 492890.21 750277.1 DA3 20-10-24

1.62 Ares of land in Survey.No 177/6 Anakkayam Village,
Ernad  taluk in Malappuram  District 

Sri. Abdul Haris K

MALAPPURAM ANWAR SADIQUE MK NIL

Sri. Anwar Sadique M K , S/O Hamza M K , Mancheri Kurikkal , 
Kalathingalpadi , Anakayam (PO), Malappuram(Dt)-676509  , Smt. 
Majitha K N , W/O Anwar Sadique , Mancheri Kurikkal , 
Kalathingalpadi , Anakayam (PO), Malappuram(Dt)-676509 NIL 589207.66 942639.4 DA1 16-05-24

0.0209 Hectare of land in Resurvey.No 173/11 , Anakkayam
Village, Ernad taluk in Malappuram  District

Sri.  Anwar Sadique  and Smt Majitha K N

MALAPPURAM KABEER P P and Sabna . P NIL

Sri. Kabeer P P , S/O Mohammed Koya , Palliparambil House , 
Anakkayam(PO) ,  Malappuram(Dt)-676509  , Smt. Sabna . P , 
W/O Kabeer P P , Paliparambil House, Anakkayam (PO)  , 
Malappuram(Dt)-676509   NIL 270435.42 367706.3 DA2 01-09-24

5 Cents (0.0203 Hectares) of land in Survey.No 79/7 ,
Anakkayam Village, Ernad taluk in Malappuram  District 

Sri. Kabeer P P and Sabna . P 

MALAPPURAM SAKEER HUSSAIN K P Sri. Anwar Sadique M K , S/O Hamza M K , Mancheri Kurikkal , Kalathingalpadi , Anakayam (PO), Malappuram(Dt)-676509  , Smt. Majitha K N , W/O Anwar Sadique , Mancheri Kurikkal , Kalathingalpadi , Anakayam (PO), Malappuram(Dt)-676509
Sri. Sakeer Hussain K P , S/O Moideen , Karuparamban , 
Muttippalam , Manjeri Bazar (PO), Malappuram(Dt)-676121  Sri. Anwar Sadique M K , S/O Hamza M K , Mancheri Kurikkal , Kalathingalpadi , Anakayam (PO), Malappuram(Dt)-676509  , Smt. Majitha K N , W/O Anwar Sadique , Mancheri Kurikkal , Kalathingalpadi , Anakayam (PO), Malappuram(Dt)-6765095623.00 289571 DA3 07-06-23

0.0209 Hectare of land in Resurvey.No 173/11 , Anakkayam
Village, Ernad taluk in Malappuram  District 

Sri.  Anwar Sadique  and Smt Majitha K N



MALAPPURAM ALI KUPPATTIL NIL
Mr.Ali Kuppattil  S/O Mohammed Kutty , Kuppattil House , 
Karattu Purayil, Pallikkal (PO),Malappuram (Dt)-673653 NIL 1233103.94 1592882 DA2 05-01-25

All the part and parcel of the property consisting of Item 1 
:0.0177 Hectare of land in Survey.No : 268/4-5   Pulikkal   
Village, Kondotty taluk in Malappuram  District belongs to Sri. 
Ali Kuppattil Item 2 :0.0228 Hectare of land in Survey.No : 
177/13-15   Palikkal   Village, Kondotty taluk in Malappuram  
District Sri. Ali Kuppattil

MALAPPURAM VIJISH K RADHAKRISHNAN A
S/O AYYAPPAN, KAVUTHODI HOUSE,PULIYAKODE, 
AKKAPARAMBA PO S/O CHOYI, MOODATHIL KANDI, KIZHISSERI, AKKAPARAMBA, MALAPPURAM Dt - 673641506736.91 1116206 DA3 09-05-22

DISTRICT:MALAPPURAM.TALUK:KONDOTTY,VILLAGE:KUZHIM
ANNA.RESY NO.285/8,EXTENT:0.0405HECTOR VIJISH K

MALAPPURAM ABDUL RAZAK UK NIL 

   ABDURAZAK U K (CUST ID: 400443018), S/O ALIKUTTY HAJI
     KUZHICHALIPURATH, NOONHIKARA
     VAZHAKKAD (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673640

NIL 389594.10 448761.1 SSA 09-10-24

TALUK            : Kondotty;       
EXTENT                : 0.04 Hectare;      (1)                           SURVEY 
NUMBER  : 277/7;                                         VILLAGE  : 
Vazhakkad: 121270; 
EXTENT                : 0.08 Hectare; (2)                          SURVEY 
NUMBER  : 275/8;                                           VILLAGE  : 
Vazhakkad

MALAPPURAM ASHRAF PC NIL 

ASHRAF P C (CUST ID: 412426201), S/O MOIDEENKUTTU
     MILLUNGAL HOUSE, KUZHIYAMPATAMB
     KUZHIMANNA (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673641

NIL 154772.00 280083.9 DA2 01-11-21

TALUK             : KONDOTTY;
EXTENT                : .33 Hectare; SURVEY NUMBER  : 120/2; 
VILLAGE  : Kuzhimanna
District : Malappuram

MALAPPURAM AMEEN PASHA
NIL

Mr. Ameen Pasha, S/O Muhammed, Umminiyath
House,Parichakuzhy,Kolathur-MLP(PO),Malappuram(Dt)-679338

NIL 235.00 283505.7 DA3 30-10-23
3.24 ares (8 Cents)  land in Sy. No 278/1,   Moorkkanad Village, 
Perinthalmanna taluk  in Malappuram  District  Sri.Ameen Pasha 

MALAPPURAM SURESH C NIL
Mr. Suresh C , S/O Chathappan, Chekkalapurath House, 
Padinharekolamba, Kolathur-Mlp (Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 679338 NIL 291964.07 316251.7 SSA 18-09-24

4 Cents of land in Survey No: 240A, Moorkkanad Village,
Perinthalmanna Taluk in Malappuram District 

Mr. Suresh C

MALAPPURAM THOMAS NIL
Sri.Thomas , S/O Augustine  , Chirakkadavil House , 
Parakkalkundu,  Kolathur-MLP(PO) , Malappuram (Dt)-679338 NIL 393000.02 495268.2 DA1 19-11-24

80.94 Ares of land in Survey.No 66/1-6 Puzhakattiri Village,
Perinthalmanna taluk in Malappuram  District

 Sri.Thomas

MALAPPURAM USHA . NIL

Mrs. Usha, W/o Premasundaran, Thottachola House, Kuruva, 
Panga South (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 679338 And Mr. Sandeep K, 
S/o Premasundaran, Karumuthil Thottassola House, Kuruva, 
Panga South (Po) NIL 413591.20 428445 SSA 26-07-24

0.12 Acre of land in Survey No: 185/1/25, Kuruva Village,
Perinthalmanna Taluk in Malappuram District 

Mrs. Usha.

MALAPPURAM MANI ALIAS SUMITHRA P NIL
PANTHAYIL HOUSE,PADINHAREKOLAMBA,KOLATHUR-MLP (PO)-
679338 NIL 597588.00 1288271 DA3 23-05-22 Malappuram,Perinthalmanna,Moorkkanand RS 78/6,5.18are Mani alias Sumithra

MALAPPURAM SHIJU T NIL
Sri. Shiju T , S/O Subrahmanian , Thevarkattil  , Pang , Pang(PO),  
Malappuram(Dt)-679338 NIL 451232.00 643280.5 DA3 19-02-25

4.839 Ares of land in Survey.No 341/1B2 kuruva Village,
Perinthalmanna taluk in Malappuram  District Sri. Shiju T

MALAPPURAM SUBRAMANIAN CP KUNHADI C P
CHEKKALAPURATH HOUSE, KARATTUPARAMBA ,KOLATHUR-MLP 
(PO)-679338 CHEKKALAPURATH HOUSE, KARATTUPARAMBA ,KOLATHUR-MLP (PO)-679338793218.66 1312037 DA3 20-07-23 Malappuram,Perinthalmanna,Moorkkanand RS342/5,2.02 are KUNHADI C P

MALAPPURAM
SAIDALI KUTTY T 

RAHMATH T

(CUST ID: 404640865), S/O KUNHU MOHAMMED
     THALAPPURATHU HOUSE, PADINJAREKOLUMBA, KOLATHUR
     KOLATHUR-MLP (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 679338 DO 184333.71 296827.7 DA2 04-08-21

District : Malappuram
Taluk             : PERINTHALMANNA ; 
EXTENT                : 305 Cents;                                      SURVEY 
NUMBER  : 397/6; VILLAGE  : Moorkkanad

SAIDALIKUTTY

MALAPPURAM VINODKUMAR CHELLI

VINOD KUMAR (CUST ID: 411787689; MAIN HOLDER & 
mortgagor), S/O CHELLI, POTTAMEL HOUSE KOLATHUR-MLP (PO), 
MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 679338 & SHIJINI VINOD KUMAR (CUST ID: 
404647169; JOINT HOLDER), W/O VINOD KUMAR POTTEMMEL 
HOUSE, KOLAR KUNNU KOLATHUR-MLP (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) 
– 679338 DO 527899.94 527899.9 SSA 01-04-25

District : Malappuram
Taluk             : PERINTHALMANNA ; 

EXTENT                : 5 Cents; SURVEY NUMBER  : 267/2/1; 
VILLAGE  : Moorkkanad

VINODKUMAR AND CHELLY

MALAPPURAM UNNIKRISHNAN K RAMANI K 
Unnikrishnan K, S/o Aramughan K, Kollathayi House, Panga South 
(PO), Malappuram DT, 679338 DO 536193.00 1419560 DA3 01-01-18

consisting of 5 Cents land in Sy. No 251/12, Kuruva Village, 
Perinthalmanna taluk  in Malappuram  District belongs to 
Unnikrishnan K and Ramani K UNNIKRISHNAN

MALAPPURAM SUGUNAN M NIL

SUGUNAN M (CUST ID: 404642579; MAIN HOLDER), S/O VELU
     MELEPARAMBATH HOUSE, KURUPPATHAL
     KOLATHUR-MLP (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 679338

DO 71430.00 180956 DA3 04-08-20

District : Malappuram
Taluk             : PERINTHALMANNA ; ;
EXTENT                    : 28.23 Ares (69.75 Cents); SURVEY 
NUMBER  : 7/4; VILLAGE  : Moorkkanad

SUGUNAN M 

MALAPPURAM MUHAMMED RAFI NIL

MUHAMMED RAFI (CUST ID: 410985921), S/O ALI
     MACHENCHERI HOUSE, CHETTIPADY
     PANGA SOUTH (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 679338

NIL 723260.78 723260.8 DA3 03-08-24

District : Malappuram
Taluk             : PERINTHALMANNA 
EXTENT                : 10 Cents; SURVEY NUMBER  : 504/2; 
VILLAGE  : Kuruva

MUHAMMED RAFI 

MALAPPURAM FATHIMA KUTTY ALIYAS FATHIMA NIL
Mrs. Fathima kutty aliyas Fathima (D/o Moideen, Chemmadan 
House, Calicut Airport –Po, Malappuram (Dt) – 673647): NIL 801494.91 1273008 DA1 04-10-24

0.0191 Hectare of land in Survey No : 369/24 , Kondotty
Village, Kondotty taluk in Malappuram  District

 Mrs. Fathima kutty aliyas Fathima (late)

MALAPPURAM BALASUBRAHMANIAN K and HARIDASAN NIL
s/o chathan valassery house kunnathuparamaba kondotty  po 
malappuram NIL 1473286.00 3556331 DA3 29-06-21

MALAPPURAM KONDOTTY NEDIYIRUPPU, MALAPPURAM Dt 
Rs no 21/16 , 20.5 cent  BALASUBRAMANAYAN, HARIDASAN

MALAPPURAM ABOOBACKER AMINA BEEVI

PEAVUNGALKANDI HOUSE,
     NEDIYIRIPPU (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673638

DO 349187.64 349187.6 SSA 10-04-25

Taluk              : KONDOTTY; 
District : Malappuram
EXTENT                : .01 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 245/7-4; VILLAGE  : Pallikkal

ABOOBACKER

MALAPPURAM   ABDURAHIMAN  T NIL

S/O SAIDALAVI**
   THAZHATHUVEETTIL HOUSE, KONDOTTY BRANCH
   CALICUT AIRPORT (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673647

NIL 617309.00 630241.8 SSA 15-06-25

TALUK              : KONDOTTY; 

EXTENT                : .03 Hectare;   ABDURAHIMAN  T 

MALAPPURAM      SUHRA KANNANARI YOONUS A V 

VEETTIL PURAYIL  HOUSE AIRPORT ROAD, KUMMINIPARAMBA

DO 709563.30 767263.3 SSA 04-08-25

DISTRICT: MALAPPURAM
SRO NAME              : KONDOTTY; 
EXTENT                : .01 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 181/7/2; SUHRA KANNANARI



MALAPPURAM ABDUL SAMMAD M K nil   KONDOTTY (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 673638 NIL 1214762.45 2268314 DA3 21-06-23
7.9 CENTS OF LAND IN KEEZHUPARAMB VILLAGE,ERNAD 
TALUK, RS NO 149/19-2 ABDUL SAMMAD M K

MALAPPURAM JUNAIS  P NIL
S/O AHAMMED, MANGATTUTHODY HOUSE, ARIYANIPPOTTA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA PO, MALAPPURAM Dt., 673639 NIL 558447.56 1238505 DA3 30-03-23

8.35 CENTS OF LAND IN KEEZHUPARAMBA VILLAGE, ERNAD 
TALUK INMALAPPURAM Dt. RS NO: 138/1 JUNAIS

MALAPPURAM SURESH P AND JANAKI CHOORAPPARA NIL
PADIPURAM HOUSE, POOVATHIKANDY, KEEZHUPARAMBA PO, 
673639 NIL 939394.10 1492015 DA3 04-06-22

10.8 CENTS OF LAND IN KEEZHUPARAMBA VILLAGE, ERNAD 
TALUK, MALAPPURAM Dt. RS NO: 262/4 SURESH P AND JANAKI CHOORAPPARA

MALAPPURAM ABDUNNISAM M T NIL

PALAPARAMBIL, MATTATHODI
     KIZHUPARAMBA (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673639

NIL 2808286.40 2942774 SSA 16-08-25

District : Malappuram
SRO NAME              : Eranad; 

EXTENT                : .03 Hectare;
 SURVEY NUMBER  : 29/11-3;
 VILLAGE  : Kizhuparamba

ABDUNNISAM M T

MALAPPURAM SABEENA ROSE         VINTER JASMIN   NIL KODIYATH HOUSE ,KAVUNGAL PO ,MALAPPURAM ,676505 NIL 1287572.00 2997491 DA3 22-08-25

District : Malappuram
Taluk: Perinthalmanna 
 
EXTENT                : 6.36 Cents;
 SURVEY NUMBER  : 37/1A; 
VILLAGE  : Kuruva

SABEENA ROSE

MALAPPURAM ABDUL NASAR  P K NIL
S/o Muhammed,Peruvankuzhi house,Pallippadi,PonmalaP o 
Malappuram NIL 3711913.00 11626878 DA3 20-04-22

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Tirur,Village-
Ponmala,SyNo59/13,60/13,extent-14 cents. ABDUL NASAR  P K

MALAPPURAM K M TRADERS  MUNDUPARAMBA nil

K M TRADERS  MUNDUPARAMBA represented by proprietor 
Aneesudheen AhammedS/o Kunhunni,Kiliyamannil 
houseKalampadyP.O.Malappuram. NIL 1202590.00 4948996 DA3 30-06-20

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Ernad,Village-
Malappuram,SyNo.699/7,extent-11.75cents. Aneesudheen

MALAPPURAM MALAPPURAM ELECTRICALS No

Rasheed K V ,      S/o kuttoosa, kunduvayil house Ponmala PO 
676528                Mr.Moitheen V P S/oKunhimuhammed 
Velapulan House Ponmala 676528 NA 2201747.00 8414511 DA3 30-06-20

District:Malappuram Taluk:Tirur Village:Ponmala 
Rs.No:175/12 Extent:34.34cents Sri.Velambulan Moideen S/o Kunhahammed

MALAPPURAM PUMA CHAPPELS NO 

     ABDUL NASAR  P K (CUST ID: 400411151), S/O MOHAMMED**
     PERUVANKUZHI HOUSE, PALLIPPADI
     PONMALA (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676528

NA 1675943.00 5989549 DA3 30-06-17

District : Malappuram
TALUK: ERNAD; 
EXTENT                : 14 Cents; SURVEY NUMBER  : 59/13 / 60/3; 
VILLAGE  : Ponmala

ABDULNASAR

MALAPPURAM
ABDUL MAJEED POOLAVEETTIL and Maimoona 
P V NIL

Sri.Abdul Majeed Poolaveettil , S/O Abdulrahman  , Poolaveettil 
House , Kovilakam Kundu North,  Manjeri  Bazar(PO) , 
Malappuram (Dt)-676121, Smt.Maimoona P V , W/O Abdul 
Majeed  , 20/694 ,Poolaveettil House ,  Manjeri  -KLA(PO) , 
Malappuram (Dt)-676121 NIL 1717785.43 1875956 SSA 03-02-24

0.026 Hectare(6.5 Cents) of land in Survey.No 114/3 , Manjeri
Village, Ernad  taluk in Malappuram  District

Sri.Abdul Majeed Poolaveettil

MALAPPURAM MUHAMMED  ILLIAS and Subaida M NIL

Mr. Muhammad Illias, S/o Alavi M P, Manchapully, Vettekkode, 
Pullancheri (po), Malappuram (Dt.)- 676122; Mrs. Subaida M, D/o 
Alavi, Manchapully, Vettekkode, Pullancheri (po), Malappuram 
(Dt.)- 676122  NIL 511954.00 1209904 DA3 01-08-22

0.0305 Hectare of land in Survey No : 121/7, Manjeri Village,
Ernad taluk in Malappuram  District

Mrs. Subaida T
MALAPPURAM NISAMUDHEEN AP NIL AMBALAPARAMBAN HOUSE CHANTHAKUNNU,MANJERI NA 541491.30 2438374 DA3 28-06-16 Malappuram,Ernad,RS.143/7A,EXTENT:4.00 CENTS Nissamudheen A P

MALAPPURAM SHIHABUDHEEN C NIL
Mr.  Shihabudheen C , S/O Muhammed, Cheenikuzhiyil, 
Marathinkadavu, Nambooripotty (Po), Malappuram (Dt) NIL 585930.66 607735 SSA 19-12-24

0.05 Hectares of land in Survey no. 1186/2A, in Moothedam
Village, Nilambur Taluk, Malappuram District, 

Mr. SHIHABUDHEEN C 

MALAPPURAM CHANDRAN  C NIL S/o Viswanathan,Cheruthodika ,Karapuram PO.Malappuram NIL 345353.20 649720 DA1 03-07-24
District-Malappuram,Taluk-Nilambur,Village-
Moothedam,SyNo.1279/3/13PT-1,extent-.04 ares. CHANDRAN  C

MALAPPURAM VIJAYAKUMAR V AND SHEEJA NIL
S/o Karuppan,Valiyaveettil house,Kuypangulam,Karappuram 
PO.Malappuram NIL 234484.71 394385.5 DA1 03-07-24

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Nilambur,Village-
Moothedam,SyNo.1279/3/13PT-1,extent- 8 cents. VIJAYAKUMAR V

MALAPPURAM SOFIYA P and Ahammad Haji NIL

Mr. Ahammad Haji, S/O Alavi, S/O Alavi, Poolakkathadathil House 
, Kalathiparamba Olukur (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 673642; Mrs. 
Sofiya, W/O Ahammed, W/O Ahammed Haji, Chamakalayi House, 
Olukur (Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 673642 , Mr. Alfas K C, S/O 
Ahammed Haji Kc, Poolakkathadam House, Olukur (Po), 
Malappuram (Dt) - 673642 NIL 383126.73 460525.6 SSA 29-06-24

4.05 Ares of land in Survey No : BL57/14/7, Morayur Village, 
Kondotty taluk in Malappuram  District Mrs. Sofiya

MALAPPURAM SHARAFUDHEEN NIL

SHARAFUDHEEN K (CUST ID: 401120954), S/O MOYIN
     PUZHIKUTH, MORAYUR,SALAFI ROAD
     MORAYUR (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673649

NIL 1464398.48 ######## DA3 05-04-25

Taluk:Ernad; 
District : Malappuram
EXTENT                : .05 Hectare; SURVEY NUMBER  : 353/5; 
VILLAGE  : Morayur

SHARAFUDHEEN

MALAPPURAM ALFAS K C Mrs. Sofiya
S/O Ahammed Haji Kc, Poolakkathadam House, Olukur (Po), 
Malappuram (Dt) - 673642 W/O Ahammed, W/O Ahammed Haji, Chamakalayi House, Olukur (Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 67364245958.95 60443.26 DA2 05-07-23

4.05 Ares of land in Survey No : BL57/14/7, Morayur Village, 
Kondotty taluk in Malappuram  District Mrs. Sofiya

MALAPPURAM FATHIMA K V AND MUHAMMED BASHEER NIL

W/o Muhammed Basheer,Koralikode 
house,Cholakkal,Ozhukoor,Olukur PO.Malappuram.Joint holder 
Muhammed Basheer,S/o Moosa,Kizhakkepurath 
house,Vazhakkad PO,Malappuram. NIL 552767.31 919792.4 DA1 19-06-24

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Kondotty,Village-
Morayur,RSNo.3/8-3-1,extent-0.04ha FATHIMA K V

MALAPPURAM SULAIMAN HAJI NIL
Sulaiman Haji, S/o Ali, Konderi, Kalathil House, Pallimukku, Olukur 
(PO), Malappuram (Dt), 673642 NIL 1014942.00 3105082 DA3 29-06-19

All the part and parcel of the property consisting of 2.83 Ares 
(7 Cents) land in Sy. No 86/9, Morayur Village, Kondotty taluk 
in Malappuram District belongs to Sulaiman Haji SULAIMAN HAJI

MALAPPURAM MOHAMMED RIYAS K NADEERA FARSANA U

KOZHIKKATTIL HOUSE,, MUSLIYARANGADI
     NEDIYIRIPPU (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 673638

DO 511029.07 550328.4 SSA 16-08-25

DISTRICT: MALAPPURAM
SRO NAME              : MONGAM; 
EXTENT                : .02 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 142/4-1; 
VILLAGE  : Morayur

MOHAMMED RIYAS K 



MALAPPURAM VIJAYA  C and Binni NIL

Mrs. Vijaya  C (Cust Id: 410153185; Main Holder), W/O Binny, 
Cherumanassery,  Chirayil, Chirayil (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 
673638 and Mr. Binni C (Cust Id: 410153861; Joint Holder), S/O 
Asoken, Cherumannassery, Chirayil, Chirayil (Po), Malappuram 
(Dt) – 673638 NIL 217773.93 233815.9 SSA 01-01-25

4.54 Cents of land in Survey No : 58/2, Nediyiruppu Village, 
Kondotty Taluk in Malappuram  District   Mrs.Vijaya  

MALAPPURAM HASANATH V M JAMAL ABDUNASAR THOTTASSERI 

     THOTTASSERI HOUSE,
     CHIRAYIL (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 673638

DO 265968.80 280821.3 SSA 10-11-25

District: Malappuram
Taluk             : KONDOTTY; 

EXTENT                : .01 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 163/7-2; 
VILLAGE  : Nediyiruppu

HASANATH

MALAPPURAM GEORGE MJ ROSILY  M S/o Joseph,Maveli,PatharPO.Malappuram NIL 525286.00 3265848 DA3 28-09-16
District-Malappuram,Taluk-Nilambur,Village-
Kurumbilangode,SyNoUS,extent-3.5 Acres. GEORGE MJ

MALAPPURAM MARIYAMMA PHILIPOSE NIL W/o philipose,Anadathil,Pookkottumanna PO.Malappuram. NIL 407422.00 2411648 DA3 28-03-19
District-Malappuram,Taluk-Nilambur,Village-
Kurumbilangode,SyNoUS,extent-2 Acres. MARIYAMMA PHILIPOSE

MALAPPURAM ROSILY  M GEORGE MJ W/o George M J,Maveli,PastharPO.Malappuram. S/o Joseph,Maveli,PatharPO.Malappuram199999.00 1577809 DA3 28-09-16
District-Malappuram,Taluk-Nilambur,Village-
Kurumbilangode,SyNoUS,extent-1Acre. ROSILY  M

MALAPPURAM ANASMON C NIL S/o Majeed,Cholayil,Mukkatta,Nilambur RS PO.Malappuram. NIL 537466.22 923260.2 DA1 03-10-24
District-Malappuram,Taluk-Nilambur,Village-
Nilambur,SyNo.79/19,extent-.02ha. ANASMON C

MALAPPURAM SAJITHA K HAFSATH V K
D/O Ismail,Kattungal house,IYYARPOYIL,Mukkatta,Nilambur 
RS(PO)Malappuram. D/O MOHAMMED, VALLIKKADAN HOUSE, IYYARPADAVIL, NILAMBUR,679330501649.00 2119942 DA3 30-06-21

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Nilambur,Village-
Nilambur,SyNo.130/14,extent-.05 acre Hafsath V k.

MALAPPURAM MAMMEDKUTTY K NIL
Mr. MAMMED KUTTY , S/O MOOSAKUTTY, ADOORPARAMBIL, 
CHIKKODE (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 673645 NIL 511833.40 763119.9 DA1 18-10-24

0.77 Hectare of land in Survey No.s: 100/13 100/18 100/4, 
Cheekkode Village, Kondotty Taluk in Malappuram  MAMMEDKUTTY K

MALAPPURAM ROYAL VIREN GOLD AND SILVER NIL

M/s. ROYAL VIREN GOLD AND SILVER (CUST ID: 413176885; ),  
Represented by Proprietor Mr.     MUHAMMED RIYAS V (CUST ID: 
413183196; MAIN HOLDER), S/O HASSAN KUTTY, VENNATHODI,      
MUTHUPARAMBA (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 673638 NIL 1537913.59 1597151 SSA 19-12-24

0.02 Hectare of land in Survey No.s: 368/2020, Cheekode 
Village, Kondotty taluk in Malappuram  District 

Mr.MUHAMMED RIYAS V T

MALAPPURAM NOORU MUHAMMED A KUNJIPATHU KP

S/O MOHAMMED KUTTY
     S/O MOHAMMED KUTTY A, MANGUNGAL
     PALLIKKAL (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673653

DO 821766.15 873202.2 SSA 26-11-24

TALUK:Tirurangadi
EXTENT : 16.6 Cents; SURVEY NUMBER : 235/7-1;
VILLAGE  : Pallikkal
District : Malappuram NOORU MUHAMMED A

MALAPPURAM UNNI A NA

UNNI A   UNNI.A (CUST ID: 409734163), S/O KUTTAYI
     S/OKUTTAYI, MANNAROD
     PUTHUR-PALLIKKAL (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673636

NIL 325804.81 344530 SSA 06-08-25

Taluk        : KONDOTTY; 

EXTENT                : .02 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 354/1-5; 
VILLAGE  : Pallikkal
District : Malappuram

UNNI A

MALAPPURAM KRISHNAN K, Jyothish K and Baby NIL

Mr. Krishnan K , S/O Govindan, Kottapunchayil, Parpanangadi 
(Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 676303;  Mr. Jyothish K, S/O Krishnan, 
Kottapunchayil, Parpanangadi (Po),Malappuram (Dt) – 676303; 
Mrs. Baby K, W/O Krishnan, Kottapunchayil, Parpanangadi 
(Po),Malappuram (Dt) – 676303 NIL 263463.24 279919.6 SSA 04-08-24

3 cents of land in Survey No.s: 26/6, Neduva Village, 
Tirurangadi taluk in Malappuram  District Mr. Krishnan K

MALAPPURAM ABDUL KADER BAVA NIL
Mr. Abdul Kader Bava , S/O Moideen As Bava, Karuppam Veetil, 
Trikavu, Ponnani (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 679577 NIL 982071.50 2690336 DA3 22-03-23

0.03 Hectare of land in Survey No.s: 131/1B, Ponnani Village, 
Ponnani taluk in Malappuram  District

The legal heirs of  the borrower  Mr. Abdul 
Kader Bava (Cust Id: 401580895), S/O Moideen 
As Bava, Karuppam Veetil, Trikavu, Ponnani (Po), 
Malappuram (Dt) – 679577: 1. Mrs. Jameela, 
W/O Abdul Kader Bava, Karuppam Veetil, 
Trikavu, Ponnani (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 
679577; 2. Mr. Sakkeer, S/o Abdul Kader Bava, 
Karuppam Veetil, Trikavu, Ponnani (Po), 
Malappuram (Dt) – 679577; 3. Ms. Safwana, D/o 
Abdul Kader Bava, Karuppam Veetil, Trikavu, 
Ponnani (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 679577 

MALAPPURAM SHAMSUDHEEN M NIL
Mr. Shamsudheen M , S/O Mohamed M, Mangambrayakath 
House, Ezhuvathiruthy, Ponnani (Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 679577 NIL 995796.83 1156016 SSA 28-06-24

32.94 cents of land in Survey No : 159/2/4/7/8/9/21, 
Ezhavathuruthy Village, Ponnani taluk in Malappuram  

Mr. Shamsudheen M

MALAPPURAM ABDUL SALIM and sajina Sri. Aboobacker K , Sri Naushad S

Sri. Abdul Salim , S/O Imbichi , porakkanakath House , civil
station , Ponani Nagaram (PO) , Malappuram(Dt)-679583 ,Smt.
Sajina P , W/O Abdul Salim , Porakkanakath House , Civil station ,
Ponnani south (PO) , Malappuram(Dt)-679586 , 

Sri. Aboobacker K , S/O Abdul Kader , Kolajiyarakath House  , Civil station , Ponnani Nagaram (PO) , Malappuram(Dt)-679583, Sri. Naushad S , S/O Bavakutty , Seethikkanakath House , Ponnani, Ponani South (PO), Malappuram (Dt) – 679586 604606.87 694388.1 DA1 18-07-24

2.52 Ares (6.25 Cents ) of land in survey.No 15/30 Ponnani
Nagaram Village, Ponnani  taluk in Malappuram  District

 Sri. Abdul Salim and Smt. Sajina P

MALAPPURAM HAMZA NIL

     HAMZA R (CUST ID: 410115421), S/O KUNHIBAVA
     RAYIMARAKKAR VEEDU, NEAR POLICE STATION
     PONANI SOUTH (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 679586

NIL 516525.00 516525 16-05-16

SRO NAME              : Ponnani; 
EXTENT : 4.5 Cents; SURVEY NUMBER : 201/6;
VILLAGE  : Ponnani
District : Malappuram HAMZA R 

MALAPPURAM GAFOOR P NIL

GAFOOR P (CUST ID: 409082636), S/O BAVA
     PUDUPONNANIKKARENTE, PUDUPONNANI
     PONANI SOUTH (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 679586

NIL 394366.75 394366.8 01-01-18

TALUK:PONNANI
EXTENT : 7.5 Cents; SURVEY NUMBER : 1/1A1A95;
VILLAGE  : Ponnani
District : Malappuram      GAFOOR P 

MALAPPURAM ITHACHU  P NIL

ITHACHU  P (CUST ID: 410616126), W/O MUHAMMED HAJI**
     CHERUPARAMBIL, ATHANIKKAL -VELLOOR ROAD
     VALLUVAMBRAM (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673651

NIL 664757.50 1238516 DA3 04-02-20

SRO NAME              : Ernad
EXTENT : 16.5 Cents; SURVEY NUMBER : 102/4;
VILLAGE  : Pookkottur
District : Malappuram ITHACHU P



MALAPPURAM IQBAL PK NIL

IQBAL P K (CUST ID: 411255733), W/O ALAVI HAJI
     POOLAMKULANGARA,
     POOKKOTTUR (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676517

NIL 161978.00 383263 DA3 27-10-19

District : Malappuram
SRO NAME              : ERNAD;
EXTENT : 4.05 Ares (10 Cents); SURVEY NUMBER :
349/3; VILLAGE  : Pookkottur

IQBAL PK

MALAPPURAM ITHACHU  P NIL

CHERUPARAMBIL,ATHANIKKAL,VELLOOR ROAD,VALLUVAMBRAM
,MALAPPURAM (Dt) – 673651 

NIL 664757.50 1309317 DA3 10-11-25

DISTRICT: MALAPPURAM
SRO NAME              : MANJERI; 
TALUK-ERNAD
EXTENT                : 16.5 Cents; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 102/4; 
VILLAGE  : Pookkottur

ITHACHU P

MALAPPURAM MOHANAN M and  Mrs. Sobhana M NIL

Mr. Mohanan M (Cust Id: 411922176; Main Holder), S/O Theyyan 
M, Kannari House,  Thenjippalam, Chenakkalangadi (Po), 
Malappuram (Dt) – 673636, Mrs. Sobhana M (Cust Id: 411922163; 
Joint Holder), W/O Chandran P, Edathil, Chelembra (Po), 
Malappuram (Dt) – 673634, Mr. Vijeesh P (Cust Id: 411922173; 
Joint Holder), S/O Chandran P, Edathil House,  Padinjatthin Pai, 
Chelembra (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 673634 NIL 747254.64 975752 DA2 04-07-24

6.72 Cents of land in Survey No: 43/12, Chelembra Village, 
Kondotty  taluk in Malappuram  District Mr. Mohanan M and  Mrs. Shobhana M

MALAPPURAM PRAVEEN P NIL
Mr. Praveen P, S/O Achuthan, Pattayathil, Vaidyarangadi (Po), 
Kozhikode (Dt) – 673633 NIL 1270838.25 1387339 SSA 14-06-24

2.90 Ares of land in Survey No : 298/24-1, Vazhayur Village,
Kondotty  taluk in Malappuram  District Mr. Praveen P

MALAPPURAM FIROZ K NIL
Mr. Firoz K, S/O Kunhimohammed K, Kalliyamthodi, Puzhakkattiri 
(Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 679321 NIL 1179203.37 1236659 SSA 13-08-24

0.04 Hectare of land in Survey No : 36/4-1, Puzhakkattiri 
Village, Perinthalmanna Taluk in Malappuram  District Mr. Firoz K

MALAPPURAM ZAINUDHEEN A NIL

S/O ABDUL KADER   MOLLAKKANAKATH, MOOLAKKAL
     KERALADHEESWARAPURAM (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 
676307

NIL 450263.30 470689.6 SSA 21-08-25

District : Malappuram
SRO NAME              : Tirur; 

EXTENT                : 4.8 Cents; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 16/1; VILLAGE  : Tanalur

ZAINUDHEEN A

MALAPPURAM JANARDHANAN T and  Mrs. Thankam O NIL

Mr. Janardhanan T, S/O Raman, Thiruvangath House, Tanalur, 
Ozhur (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 676313; Mrs. Thankam O , W/O 
Janardhanan, W/O Janardhanan, Ozhur, Ozhur (Po), Malappuram 
(Dt) – 676313; Mr. Dinesan T, S/O Janardhanan, Thiruvangatt 
Eranellur, Ozhur, Ozhur (Po), Malappuram (Dt) – 676313 NIL 931474.36 965803.4 SSA 19-08-24

8.62 Cents (2.99 + 5.63) of land in Survey No : 126/4, Ozhur
Village, Tirur taluk in Malappuram  District 

Mr. Janardhanan T and Mrs. Thankam O.

MALAPPURAM HAMZAKUTTY  MP NIL
Sri. Naushad S , S/O Bavakutty , Seethikkanakath House , Ponnani, 
Ponani South (PO), Malappuram (Dt) – 679586 NIL 358617.00 1712338 DA3 27-06-18

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Tirur,Village-
Tanalur,SyNo.35/5,extent-4.25 cents. HAMZAKUTTY  MP

MALAPPURAM ABDUL RAZAK ANEESHA 

ABDUL RAZAK (CUST ID: 409545098; MAIN HOLDER), S/O 
UNNEEN
     EYYATHIYIL, KURUVATTISSERI  OZHUR
     OZHUR (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676313

DO 126362.31 126362.3 SSA 17-06-25

District : Malappuram
Taluk:Tirur; 
EXTENT                : 5 Cents; SURVEY NUMBER  : 91/8; VILLAGE  
: Ozhur

ABDUL RAZAK

MALAPPURAM THURKY HARDWARES  PAINTS NIL

a.Thurky Hardwares Paints, Thirunavaya, Tirunavaya (PO), 
Malappuram (Dt)- 676301 represented by Sri. Firoz Khan b.Mr. 
Firoz Khan S/o kunhalan Haji, Cheruputhoor, Tirunavaya(PO), 
Malappuram(Dt)-676301c.Mrs.Saleena K W/O Abdulkhader, 
Kuroor House, Perinthalloor, Vettom- 
Pallippuram(PO),Malappuram(Dt) 676102 d.Mrs.Mariyakutty C 
W/O Kunhalan, Cheruputhoor House, Tirunavaya (PO), 
Malappuram(Dt)-676301 e.Mrs. Noorjahan P W/O Asharaf , 
Puthukkayil, Alathiyoor, Alathiyur (PO), Malappuram (Dt)-676102 
f. Mrs.Sahira M  W/O Abdurahiman, MayyeriHouse, Paravannoor, 
Kalpakancheri(PO),Malappuram(Dt)-676551 NIL 3106239.97 4938307 DA2 27-01-24

4.86 Ares (12 Cents) of land in Survey No.437/5 in  
Thirunavaya Village, Tirur Taluk in Malappuram  District  
belongs to  Sri.Firoz Khan , Smt. Saleena K, Smt. Mariyakutty C, 
Smt. Noorjahan P,   Smt Sahira M

Sri.Firoz Khan , Smt. Saleena K, Smt. Mariyakutty 
C, Smt. Noorjahan P,   Smt Sahira M

MALAPPURAM VINOD IP SOBHANA IP 

ILLATHU PARAMBIL, VAVOORKUNNU
     CODACAL (PO),MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676108

DO DA3 30-06-18

District : Malappuram
TALUK:TIRUR
EXTENT                : 1.23 Acre; SURVEY NUMBER  : 363/1; 
VILLAGE  : Thirunavaya

VINOD IP

MALAPPURAM ALAVI KUTTY NIL
S/o Ali Musaliar,Cheeniyamparambu house,Assarkandy,Pulpatta 
PO.Malappuram. NIL 1483299.81 5404859 DA3 29-11-21

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Ernad,Village-pulpatta 
,SyNo.44/1,extent-.06ha. ALAVI KUTTY

MALAPPURAM ANIL KUMAR U NA
S/O KUNHI KRISHNAN OORUMADATHIL KALATHUMPADI 
PULPATTA MALAPPURAM -676126 NA 504006.67 946408 DA3 28-03-23

.0121 Hectares of land in sy no: 255/11 of pulpatta village 
malappuram District Anilkumar

MALAPPURAM SURESH KUMAR P NA
S/O NARAYANAN ALUMKUNDIL TRIKKALANGODE MALAPPURAM 
676127 NA 453531.58 969678.2 DA2 20-06-22 7.12 Cents in sy no: 232/10 of pulpatta village Ernad taluk Suresh Kumar

MALAPPURAM FAKRUDHEEN ALI ASSAN P K NA

FAKRUDHEEN ALI ASSAN P K (CUST ID: 403122452), S/O ALI 
PARAKKADAN
     AKKARAPARAMBIL, TRIPPANACHI
     TRIPPANACHI (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 673641

NA 633791.00 1468105 DA3 16-09-19

TALUK:ERNAD
District : Malappuram
EXTENT                : .1 Hectare; SURVEY NUMBER  : 451/6; 
VILLAGE  : Pulpatta

FAKRUDHEEN ALI ASSAN P K 

MALAPPURAM ALAVI KUTTY NA

CHEENIYAM PARAMB HOUSE, ASSARIKANDY ,
PULPATTA (PO), MALAPPURAM (Dt) - 676126

NA 1483299.80 6016262 DA3 08-05-25

DISTRICT: MALAPPURAM
SRO NAME              : MANJERI; 
EXTENT                : .06 Hectare; 
SURVEY NUMBER  : 44/1; 
VILLAGE  : Pulpatta

ALAVIKUTTY

MALAPPURAM VINOD K P, KUMARAN, VILASINI NIL

S/o Kumaran,Karipparambil house,Nallakkad,Mudur P .o. 
Malappuram ,KumaranS/o Makkuni,Karipparambil 
house,Nallakkad,Mudur P .o. Malappuram and Vilasini W/o 
Kumaran,Karipparambil house,Nallakkad,Mudur P .o. 
Malappuram NIL 519726.71 862434.3 DA1 22-05-24

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Ponnani,Village-
Vattamkulam,SyNo309/3-2,extent-.0383ha. Vinod K P,Kumaran,Vilasini



MALAPPURAM
Maple Women Store represented by Proprietor 
Shidil Ahammed  NIL

,  Sri.Shidil Ahammed S/O Moideen T K , Kallarukandy , 
Cheekkode (PO), Malappuram (Dt)-673645 NIL 301773.00 362940 DA1 16-08-23

All the part and parcel of the property consisting of 0.0283 
Hectare of land in Survey.No : BLOCK 16 211/1/2  Cheekkode  
Village, Kondotty taluk in Malappuram  District belongs to Sri. 
Moideen TK MOIDEEN TK

MALAPPURAM POULOSE V V NIL
S/o Varghese,Vichathu kunnen house,Mundapotty-Pthirippara 
Road,Marutha p.o.Malappuram NIL 514817.08 723463.2 DA2 16-08-24

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Nilambur,Village-
Vazhikkadavu,Syno.980/1,extent-79.98 cents POULOSE V V

MALAPPURAM ABDUL GAFOOR nil S/O HAMZA,KUNNATH HOUSE,KAVALAPOIKA,MODAPOIKA nil 327031.62 482536.6 SSA 31-05-23
Malappuram Dist, Nilambur Taluk,vazhikadavu,Syno:1087/IC 
extent 5.5 cents Abdul Gafoor

MALAPPURAM SUHAILATH  C V AHAMMED KOYA
W/o Ahammed koya,Chellapurath Vadakkan,Venniyur 
po.Malappuram. S/O KAMU, CHELLAPPURATH HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 676508276496.63 447495.6 DA2 30-06-23

District-Malappuram,Taluk-Thirurangadi,Village-
Thirurangadi,SyNo.216/9,extent-3.5 cents. SUHAILATH  C V

MALAPPURAM JAYACHANDRAN  N NIL
Mr. Jayachandran  N S/O Kunhappu, Nayakkara House, Vettom 
(Po), Malappuram (Dt) - 676102 NIL 304810.00 309715 SSA 21-05-24

4.86 Ares of land in Survey No.s: 1/2A19, 1/2A22, Vettom
Village, Tirur taluk in Malappuram  District  Mr. Jayachandran  N


